MDM
®
X3
®
Modular Dual Mobility Acetabular System
Surgical
Technique
Orthopaedics

2208-4069 69 I
2208-4070 70 I
2208-4071 71 I
2208-4072S 72 I
2208-4073 73 J
2208-4074 74 J
2208-4075 75 J
2208-4076 76 J
2208-4077 77 J
2208-4078 78 J
2208-4079 79 J
2208-4080 80 J
catalog number shell size (mm) rim diameter
(mm)
500-03-48C 48 48
500-03-50D 50 50
500-03-52D 52 52
500-03-54E 54 54
500-03-56E 56 56
500-03-58F 58 58
500-03-60F 60 60
500-03-62G 62 62
500-03-64G 64 64
500-03-66H 66 66
Tritanium Solid Back Shell
catalog number shell size (mm) rim diameter
(mm)
502-03-48C 48 48
502-03-50D 50 50
502-03-52D 52 52
502-03-54E 54 54
502-03-56E 56 56
502-03-58F 58 58
502-03-60F 60 60
502-03-62G 62 62
502-03-64G 64 64
502-03-66H 66 66
Tritanium Cluster Hole Shell
catalog number shell size (mm) rim diameter
(mm)
509-02-54E 54 54
509-02-56E 56 56
509-02-58F 58 58
509-02-60F 60 60
509-02-62G 62 62
509-02-64G 64 64
509-02-66H 66 66
509-02-68H 68 68
509-02-70I 70 70
509-02-72I 72 72
509-02-74J 74 74
509-02-76J 76 76
509-02-78J 78 78
509-02-80J 80 80
Tritanium Multi-Hole Shell
MDMX3
22      MDMX3 Surgical Technique
Catalog Information continued
catalog number Shell Size
(mm)
RIM diameter
(mm)
Window Trial
Catalog No.
500-11-46C 46 46 2208-2046A
500-11-48D 48 48 2208-2048A
500-11-50D 50 50 2208-2050A
500-11-52E 52 52 2208-2052A
500-11-54E 54 54 2208-2054A
500-11-56F 56 56 2208-2056A
500-11-58F 58 58 2208-2058A
500-11-60G 60 60 2208-2060A
500-11-62G 62 62 2208-2062A
500-11-64H 64 64 2208-2064A
500-11-66H 66 66 2208-2066A
500-11-68I 68 68 2208-2068A
500-11-70I 70 70 2208-2070A
500-11-72J 72 72 2208-2072A
500-11-74J 74 74 2208-2074A
catalog number Shell Size
(mm)
RIM diameter
(mm)
Window Trial
Catalog No.
502-01-46C 46 46 2208-2046A
502-01-48D 48 48 2208-2048A
502-01-50D 50 50 2208-2050A
502-01-52E 52 52 2208-2052A
502-01-54E 54 54 2208-2054A
502-01-56F 56 56 2208-2056A
502-01-58F 58 58 2208-2058A
502-01-60G 60 60 2208-2060A
502-01-62G 62 62 2208-2062A
502-01-64H 64 64 2208-2064A
502-01-66H 66 66 2208-2066A
502-01-68I 68 68 2208-2068A
502-01-70I 70 70 2208-2070A
502-01-72J 72 72 2208-2072A
502-01-74J 74 74 2208-2074A
catalog number Shell Size
(mm)
RIM diameter
(mm)
Window Trial
Catalog No.
502-11-46C 46 46 2208-2046A
502-11-48D 48 48 2208-2048A
502-11-50D 50 50 2208-2050A
502-11-52E 52 52 2208-2052A
502-11-54E 54 54 2208-2054A
502-11-56F 56 56 2208-2056A
502-11-58F 58 58 2208-2058A
502-11-60G 60 60 2208-2060A
502-11-62G 62 62 2208-2062A
502-11-64H 64 64 2208-2064A
502-11-66H 66 66 2208-2066A
502-11-68I 68 68 2208-2068A
502-11-70I 70 70 2208-2070A
502-11-72J 72 72 2208-2072A
502-11-74J 74 74 2208-2074A
Trident Hemispherical HA Solid Back Shells
Trident Hemispherical Cluster Shells
Trident Hemispherical HA Cluster Shells
Trident Hemispherical Solid Black Shells
catalog number Shell Size
(mm)
RIM diameter
(mm)
Window Trial
Catalog No.
500-01-46C 46 46 2208-2046A
500-01-48D 48 48 2208-2048A
500-01-50D 50 50 2208-2050A
500-01-52E 52 52 2208-2052A
500-01-54E 54 54 2208-2054A
500-01-56F 56 56 2208-2056A
500-01-58F 58 58 2208-2058A
500-01-60G 60 60 2208-2060A
500-01-62G 62 62 2208-2062A
500-01-64H 64 64 2208-2064A
500-01-66H 66 66 2208-2066A
500-01-68I 68 68 2208-2068A
500-01-70I 70 70 2208-2070A
500-01-72J 72 72 2208-2072A
500-01-74J 74 74 2208-2074A
      23
Trident PSL HA Solid Back Shells
X-ray Templates
Trident Window Trial/Trial Liner Sizing

2208-2066A 66 I
2208-2068A 68 I
2208-2070A 70 J
2208-2072A 72 J
Tritanium Solid Back and Cluster
Hole Acetabular System
LTEM102
Tritanium Multi-Hole Acetabular System LTEM89
Trident PSL Acetabular System LTEM59
Trident Hemispherical Acetabular System LTEM60
catalog number Shell Size (mm) RIM diameter
(mm)
Window Trial
Catalog No.
540-11-44C 44 45.8 2208-2044A
540-11-46D 46 47.8 2208-2046A
540-11-48D 48 49.8 2208-2048A
540-11-50E 50 51.8 2208-2050A
540-11-52E 52 53.8 2208-2052A
540-11-54F 54 55.8 2208-2054A
540-11-56F 56 57.8 2208-2056A
540-11-58G 58 59.8 2208-2058A
540-11-60G 60 61.8 2208-2060A
540-11-62H 62 63.8 2208-2062A
540-11-64H 64 65.8 2208-2064A
540-11-66I 66 67.8 2208-2066A
540-11-68I 68 69.8 2208-2068A
540-11-70J 70 71.8 2208-2070A
540-11-72J 72 73.8 2208-2072A
catalog number Shell Size (mm) RIM diameter
(mm)
Window Trial
Catalog No.
542-11-44C 44 45.8 2208-2044A
542-11-46D 46 47.8 2208-2046A
542-11-48D 48 49.8 2208-2048A
542-11-50E 50 51.8 2208-2050A
542-11-52E 52 53.8 2208-2052A
542-11-54F 54 55.8 2208-2054A
542-11-56F 56 57.8 2208-2056A
542-11-58G 58 59.8 2208-2058A
542-11-60G 60 61.8 2208-2060A
542-11-62H 62 63.8 2208-2062A
542-11-64H 64 65.8 2208-2064A
542-11-66I 66 67.8 2208-2066A
542-11-68I 68 69.8 2208-2068A
542-11-70J 70 71.8 2208-2070A
542-11-72J 72 73.8 2208-2072A
Trident PSL HA Cluster Shells
Notes
Notes
A surgeon must always rely on his or her own professional clinical judgment when deciding whether to